15 6 + 6 1.25 13.7 60 / 2.4 28 / 1.1 0.3 / .7 26 PDS6000
15 9 + 9 0.83 13.7 60 / 2.4 28 / 1.1 0.3 / .7 26 P DS 6 0 0 1
15 12 + 12 0.63 13.7 60 / 2.4 28 / 1.1 0.3 / .7 26 PDS6002
15 15 + 15 0.50 13.7 60 / 2.4 28 / 1.1 0.3 / .7 26 PDS6003
15 18 + 18 0.42 13.7 60 / 2.4 28 / 1.1 0.3 / .7 26 PDS600 4
15 22 + 22 0.34 13.7 60 / 2.4 28 / 1.1 0.3 / .7 26 PDS6005
15 25 + 25 0.30 13.7 60 / 2.4 28 / 1.1 0.3 / .7 26 PDS6006
15 30 + 30 0.25 13.7 60 / 2.4 28 / 1.1 0.3 / .7 26 PDS6007
30 6 + 6 2.50 13.7 67 / 2.6 28 / 1.1 0.4 / .88 43 P D S 6 1 0 0
30 9 + 9 1.67 13.7 67 / 2.6 28 / 1.1 0.4 / .88 43 P D S 6 1 0 1
30 12 + 12 1.25 13.7 67 / 2.6 28 / 1.1 0.4 / .88 43 P D S 6 1 0 2
30 15 + 15 1.00 13.7 67 / 2.6 28 / 1.1 0.4 / .88 43 P D S 6 1 0 3
30 18 + 18 0.83 13.7 67 / 2.6 28 / 1.1 0.4 / .88 43 P D S 6 1 0 4
30 22 + 22 0.68 13.7 67 / 2.6 28 / 1.1 0.4 / .88 43 P D S 6 1 0 5
30 25 + 25 0.60 13.7 67 / 2.6 28 / 1.1 0.4 / .88 43 P D S 6 1 0 6
30 30 + 30 0.50 13.7 67 / 2.6 28 / 1.1 0.4 / .88 43 P D S 6 1 0 7
50 6 + 6 4.17 11.8 76 / 3.0 30 / 1.2 0.6 / 1.3 48 PDS6200
50 9 + 9 2.78 11.8 76 / 3.0 30 / 1.2 0.6 / 1.3 48 P D S 6 2 0 1
50 12 + 12 2.08 11.8 76 / 3.0 30 / 1.2 0.6 / 1.3 48 P DS 62 0 2
50 15 + 15 1.67 11.8 76 / 3.0 30 / 1.2 0.6 / 1.3 48 P D S 62 0 3
50 18 + 18 1.39 11.8 76 / 3.0 30 / 1.2 0.6 / 1.3 48 PDS620 4
50 22 + 22 1.14 11.8 76 / 3.0 30 / 1.2 0.6 / 1.3 48 P DS 62 0 5
50 25 + 25 1.00 11.8 76 / 3.0 30 / 1.2 0.6 / 1.3 48 PDS6206
50 30 + 30 0.83 11.8 76 / 3.0 30 / 1.2 0.6 / 1.3 48 P DS 62 0 7
50 55 + 55 0.45 11.8 76 / 3.0 30 / 1.2 0.6 / 1.3 48 PDS6208
63 9 + 9 3.50 11.1 85 / 3.4 30 / 1.2 0.7 / 1.6 48 PDS6300
63 12 + 12 2.63 11.1 85 / 3.4 30 / 1.2 0.7 / 1.6 48 P D S 6 3 0 1
63 15 + 15 2.10 11.1 85 / 3.4 30 / 1.2 0.7 / 1.6 48 P DS 6 3 0 2
63 18 + 18 1.75 11.1 85 / 3.4 30 / 1.2 0.7 / 1.6 48 P D S 6 3 0 3
63 22 + 22 1.43 11.1 85 / 3.4 30 / 1.2 0.7 / 1.6 48 PDS630 4
63 25 + 25 1.26 11.1 85 / 3.4 30 / 1.2 0.7 / 1.6 48 P DS 6 3 0 5
63 30 + 30 1.05 11.1 85 / 3.4 30 / 1.2 0.7 / 1.6 48 PDS6 3 0 6
80 9 + 9 4.44 9.8 85 / 3.4 36 / 1.4 0.9 / 2.0 49 P DS 6 3 5 0
80 12 + 12 3.33 9.8 85 / 3.4 36 / 1.4 0.9 / 2.0 49 P D S 6 3 5 1